Table of Contents
BAND-IT JR 201 SS Smooth ID Preformed Clamps  2
BAND-IT ® Ultra Lok Clamps 201 SS Hard  3
BAND-IT ® Centre Punch Clamps  4
Band & Buckles 201 Stainless Steel 5
BAND-IT ® Giant Band & Buckles 201 Stainless Steel  6
BAND-IT ® Uncoated Band & Buckles 316 Stainless Steel 6
BAND-IT ® ID Tags  7

Identify your cable bundles or hose assemblies with
permanent 316 stainless steel imprinted tags applied with
Ball-Lokt™ Ties.
An ID Tag imprinter is available with a choice of character
sizes.
ID 200
ID Tag Imprinter Tool
Ball-Lokt™ Ties 316 Stainless Steel
(100 per pack)
Code Length
mm
Width
mm
Weight
gm
KT6U046-200 200 4.6 250
KT6U046-350 350 4.6 400
KT6U046-500 500 4.6 500
KT6U078-200 200 7.8 500
KT6U078-350 350 7.8 750
KT6U078-500 500 7.8 900
Black Epoxy Fully Coated –  Ball-Lokt™ Ties  316 SS
KT6B046-200 200 4.6 300
KT6B078-350 350 7.8 800
Tool for Ball-Lokt™ Ties   Weight: 600 gm
KS652 Ball-Lok Tensioner & Cutter  for SS Cable
Ties
Ball-Lokt™ Cable Ties